
Course Id Course Long Name Section First Name Last Name Email Address Location Weekday Date

ACCT285 Financial Accounting PA Sarah Mathews sarah.mathews@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ACCT382 Federal Income Taxation - Personal PA Steven Adams steve.adams@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ACCT484 Accounting Information Systems PA Scott Terrel scott.terrel@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ARTS110 Theatre Appreciation PA James Crawley james.crawley@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BQM 301 Business Quality Management PA Vernon Friday vernon.friday@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BQM 320 Organizational Leadership PA Kristy Smith kristy.smith@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BQM 444 Project Management PA Rhonda Martin rhonda.martin@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BSAD394 Marketing PA Jared Reynolds jared.reynolds@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BSAD410 Global Business PA Holand Nordholm holly.nordholm@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BSAD415 Negotiation and Conflict Resolution PA Kelly Rundell KRUNDELL@sbcglobal.net Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BSAD440 Strategic Management PA Steven Seay steven.seay@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

BSAD495 Essential Accounting & Finance for Bus PA Cindy Lynch cindy.lynch@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CAPS495 Senior Capstone PD Shelley Bradbury shelley.bradbury@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CAPS495 Senior Capstone PE Linda Burr linda.burr@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CAPS600 Graduate Project PB Daniel Mayes daniel.mayes@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CJUS325 Criminal Investigation Techniques PA Dale Hager dale.hager@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CJUS400 Criminology and Deviant Behavior PA Loriana Fiorino loriana.fiorino@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

COM 301 Professional Communications PE Bryan Corbin bryan.corbin@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

COM 301 Professional Communications PF Trisha Brauer trisha.brauer@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CORE101 Developing Academic & Prof Strengths PD Brandon McNeal brandon.mcneal2@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CORE101 Developing Academic & Prof Strengths PE Pamala McEwen Pam.McEwen@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PE Judy Bastin judy.bastin@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CORE110 Information Literacy PF Lois Brown lois.brown@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

COT 410 Local Networking Fundamentals PA James Uhlenkamp james.uhlenkamp@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

COT 415 Computer Systems Integration PA Eric Zeidman eric.zeidman@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CPT 422 Hypertext Markup Language Programming PA Joyce McCulloch joyce.mcculloch@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CPT 422 Hypertext Markup Language Programming PB Julie Riedel julie.riedel@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

CPT 431 Java Programming Principles 2 PA Amy Yan amy.yan@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ENGL101 Composition 1 PB Elizabeth Parks elizabeth.parks@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PE Quiana McCoy-Taylor quiana.mccoy-taylor@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ENGL102 Composition 2 PF Gina Anderson gina.anderson@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HCA 306 Accounting in Healthcare PA Jean Gordon jeanie613@aol.com Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HCA 405 Healthcare Marketing and Development PA Leslie Chaffin leslie.chaffin@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HIS 120 World History PA Rena Rodriguez Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HRD 325 Developing Workforce Talent PA Shana Gardner shana.gardner@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HRD 338 Human Resources Technology PA Ashley Luckie ashley.luckie@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HRD 345 Managing Human Resources PA Anita Kirkpatrick anita.kirkpatrick@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HUM 201 Ethics PC James Ray james.ray@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

HUM 499 Responsibility for the Future PA Charles Wright chuck.wright@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ISM 240 Introduction to Problem Solving PA Czar Sebastian czar.sebastian@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

ISM 367 Business Intelligence and Analytics PA Patrick Frost partick.frost@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

LEAD500 Leadership Styles and Theories PA Gregory Pace gregory.pace@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

LEAD515 Leadership Comm/Conflict Resolution PA Jamilah Rattler jamilah.rattler@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

LEAD560 Leading Change in Organizations PA Darrin DeReus darrin.dereus@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016



LEAD570 Leadership for the Future PA Elisabeth Musil elisabeth.musil@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MASC110 Statistics and Probability PC Neil Chapman neil.chapman@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MASC115 College Algebra PB James Culp james.culp@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MASC395 Pathophysiology PA Susan Hornberger susan.hornberger@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MBA 510 Business Research PA Roger Fuller roger.fuller@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MBA 535 Knowledge-based Decision Making PA Michael Johnson michael.johnson@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MBA 545 Technology and Innovation Management PA Harold Reynolds harold.reynolds@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MBA 585 Global Strategies PA Whitney Stevens whitney.stevens@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MGMT515 Managerial Accounting PA Tanesha Morgan tanesha.morgan@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MIN 332 Caring in the Church Community PA Kristi Singer kristi.singer@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MIN 425 Church Administration and Finance PA James Strickland james.strickland@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MSA 510 Enterprise Risk Management PA Seth Mecum seth.mecum@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

MSA 585 Emergency, Disaster, & Contingency Plng PA Eduardo Lopez eduardo.lopez@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

NURS329 Healthcare Systems & Policy PA Patricia Howell patricia.howell@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

NURS407 The Social and Moral Context of Health PA Jean Gordon jeanie613@aol.com Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

OMGT311 Six Sigma Green Belt 1 PA Amanda Tibbits amanda.tibbits@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

OMGT311 Six Sigma Green Belt 1 PB Amanda Tibbits amanda.tibbits@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

OMGT311 Six Sigma Green Belt 1 PC Douglas Wilson douglas.wilson@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

PSY 252 Developmental Psychology PA Matthew Brannagan matthew.brannagan@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

PSY 420 Abnormal Psychology PA Krystin Wessner krystin.wessner@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

SMGT311 Introduction to Security PC Stacy Harvey stacy.harvey@sckans.edu Fort Riley TUES 05/17/2016 - 06/21/2016

SMGT420 Emergency Planning PA William Smith william.smith@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

SMGT424 Terrorism - Motivations and Adversaries PB Fred Newell fred.newell@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

SMIN531 Ethical Issues in Youth Ministry PA Nancy Liston  nancy.liston@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

SMIN596 Practicum in Specialized Ministries 1 PA Braden Anderson braden.anderson@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

SSC 111 Principles of Macroeconomics PA Shay Richardson shay.richardson@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016

STL 302 Self Awareness & Personality Traits PA Anjaih Clemons anjaih.clemons@sckans.edu Online ONL 05/16/2016 - 06/26/2016


